ANNEXURE - XLIl

(CHAPTER XIV, PARA 25.9)
FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

(SEE RULE 56C (2)(C))
ELECTION TO THE HOUSE OF THE PEOPLE FROM THE 39 - NELLORE PARLIAMENTARY CONSTITUENCY PART-I
(To be used both for Parliamentary and Assembly Election)

Total No. of Electors in Assembly Constituency Segment :: 2,17,044
Name of the Assembly Segment :: 235-KOVUR ASSSEMBLY SEGMENT (in the case of election from a Parliamentary Constituency)
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No. of
tendered
votes

Total

801
518
438
490

423
442

411

359
446

542
378
527
561

563
406

537
408

402
639
675

542

No. of
rejected
votes

Total No.
of valid
votes

801

518
438
490
423

442

411

359
446

542
378
527

561

563
406
537
408

402
639
675
542

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of
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535
317
201
262
292
227
239

197
260

344
201
294

303

239
212

304
205

207
461
433
412

Jewpeseley RUIBIPIN

Appay 1weieqgng’ 1

226

155
160
115

94
131
111

95

136
122
133
201

142
210

116

132
163
135
118

140
55

Appay
|edobnuap nisjuep

27
26

70

104
33

72

54
58
40

54
35
23

102
95

66
83
44
49

40

61

35

|edobeley eipueyd

13

11

21

30

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33
34

14
115
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23

24

25

26
27
28

29

30
31

32
33
34
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No. of
tendered
votes

0
0

Total

5§57
1034
1013

542

511

601

785
785

643
605

684
613
521

578
571

923
677
644
724

722
461

No. of
rejected
votes

0
0

Total No.
of valid
votes

557

1034
1013

542
511

601

785
785

643
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578
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923
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724
722
461

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of
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7
4

oey
BIRYUSA BANDUB)

eydno
sepise|n . MN}od

eAe(unueyq ejejled

nUSA Ma(

aslueny)
eleyqiuiyd

eI
JewnyeAer js|ebuoy

uewyey
NQiZNW Heys

Appay ueyop
eley nedeXsi

593
542
242

282
252
401

564
373
393
446

378
303
349
348

547

393
426

522
509
377
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264
212
111
101

124

111

56
176

90
97
156

157
168

156
247

133
125

80
15
30

Appay
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135
231

180
109
196
248

142
57

103
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70
48
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43

91
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51

53
20

39
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52
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No. of
Polling
Station
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53
54
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No. of
tendered
votes

Total

647
819

735

782
759
709
644
929

572
336
769
658
532
630
774
481

709
682

704
527
521

No. of
rejected
votes

of valid
votes

Total No.

647
819

735
782
759
709

644
929
572

336
769
658

532
630

774
481

709
682
704

527
521

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of
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389
663
524
558
360
401
318

454

313

115

459

369
293
444
468
341

475
464
418

366

339
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73
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119
93
215

89

147

117

156
83
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79
42

93
71

59
35

35
67

36
23
96

110

94
49
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83
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109
58

10

12
24
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32
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57
58
59
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63

64
65

66
67
68

69
70

71

72
73

74
%5

76

56
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61
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63
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No. of
tendered
votes

Total

656
587
632
552
621
968
684
792

777
573
541

606
788
369
680
686
663
416
808

646
770

No. of
rejected
votes

Total No
of valid
votes

656
587
632
552
621
968
684
792

777
573
541
606
788
369
680
686
663
416
808
646
770

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of
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333
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337
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161
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142
191
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220

194
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84
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39
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|edobeley eipueyd
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No. of
Polling
Station

77
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79
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84
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77
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80
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No. of
tendered
votes

Total

631
678
771
774

767
622
392
407

503
615
361

702

386
319

385
563
694

565
782
908

842

No. of
rejected
votes

Total No
of valid
votes

631
678
771

774
767
622
392
407

503
615
361

702
386
319

385
563
694
565
782
908
842

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of
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375
407
461

382
499
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128
225

292
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244
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320
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83

171
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46
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46
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21

10

16

18
17

30

22

10

57

21

98
99
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108
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No. of
tendered
votes

Total

369
488

822

533
736
677

674
915
341

285

388
486
768
407

502
418

648

376
925
645
529

No. of
rejected
votes

Total No.
of valid
votes

369
488
822
533
736

677
674
915
341

285
388
486
768
407

502
418

648

376
925
645
529

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of
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360
420
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240
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375
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65
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107
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66
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56
65

91
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111

124
78

206

122
263

172
96

Appay
|edobnuap nisjuep

28

29

63

92
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64

99
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31

28

29

56
43

28
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84
25

20

68
71

24
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14
27

89

29

33
27

163
139
19

119
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127
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138
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137
138
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No. of
tendered
votes

0

Total

400
408

1012
831

730
691

956
855
717
432

815

557
417
551

565
791

788
907

579
728

No. of
rejected
votes

0

Total No.
of valid
votes

400
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831
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579
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No. of Valid votes cast in favour of
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247
261

637
468
331
371
601

583
429
239
418
391

242

397
212
498

395
493
355
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120

103
307
242
281

257
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195
215

139
323
86
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194
220

254
234

149
131

Appay
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14
31

42
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75

47

58

52
39
34
44

54
27
31
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57
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No. of
Polling
Station

140
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142
143

144

145
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154
155
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157
158
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Sl
No.

140
141
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153
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155
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187
158
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160
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No. of
tendered
votes

0

Total

672

799
740
481

1020

279
374

880
808
704
463

746
364

574
523
298
911

486
634
581

695

No. of
rejected
votes

0

Total No
of valid
votes

672
798
740
481
1020

279
374
880

808
704
463

746
364

574
523
298

911

486
634
581

695

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of
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534
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312
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463
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136
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110
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35
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97

67
83

59
23
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13
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32
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35

24

34

94
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29

19
16

33

62
62

14

34
79

128

58
28
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163

164
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167

168
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173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181

161
162
163
164
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169
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172
173
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175
176

177
178

179
180

181
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No. of
tendered
votes

0

Total

859
540
509
399
559
612
581

923
755
705
699

361

858
1008
464

815

752
516

534

780 -
985

No. of
rejected
votes

0

Total No
of valid
votes

859
540
509
399

559
612
581

923
755

705
699
361
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464

815

752
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985

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of
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324
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32

40

23
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53
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11
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22
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No. of
Polling
Station

182
183
184
185
186

187
188

189
190

191

192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Sl
No.

182
183
184
185

186

187
188

189
190

191

192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
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No. of
tendered
votes

Total

546
665
529
605
941

774
493

847

943
778
736
404

887
886

602
588
894
829
854
240
641

No. of
rejected
votes

Total No
of valid
votes

546
665
529
605
941

774
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847

943
778
736
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887
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829
854
240
641

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of
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Station
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218
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203
204
205
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211
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216
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221

222
223
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No. of
tendered
votes

0

Total

568
407
980
638
837
796

836
731

725
867
897

996
720

578

928
616

1085
613

656
696

864

No, of
rejected
votes

0

0

Total No
of valid
votes

568
407

980
638
837

796
836

731
725

867
897
986
720
578
928
616
1085

613

656
696
864

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of
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No. of
Station
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233
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Sl.
No.

224
225
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232

233
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236
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238
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242
243

244
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No. of Valid votes cast in favour of
iy — > I S ©
[10] [10] ho] © > 17y} © >
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No.of | & | & o 3 | 78| 3 2 = 2 |2 2 g | TotalNo. | No. of No. of
Sl . @ 3 o | 2F|Tel® i z =] @ < (4 . .
Polling = | €S| & Bl s8I 8l >e| 8 8 T cE [Em| 2 © of valid | rejected Total tendered
No. . o Y % E T b E|I8s|E7T > © 2 a 8 =
Staton | & |>F| C | 8 ¢ z c|ZSS|E8| B S |E3|ce&| = votes votes votes
S|zl 8| 2 |8S|32|87 |65l 8| = |5°|2 | 2
c g o 5 v 2| = © o = © B c 3
2|5 al|l8|==|v |2 =& |& 5
C | > i = S & = =
245 245 2 43 217 6 339 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 615 0 615 0
246 246 1 20 303 13 413 5 2 0 1 3 3 1 5 770 0 770 0
247 247 4 20 367 3 259 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 8 673 0 673 0
248 248 3 16 278 0 469 3 4 0 0 2 2 1 0 778 0 778 0
249 249 9 77 | 472 10 597 6 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 1185 0 1185 0
250 250 7 73 349 11 560 10 6 1 8 3 4 2 7 1041 0 1041 0
251 251 3 118 | 251 4 420 2 4 2 0 4 4 2 4 818 0 818 0
252 252 4 99 181 ) 300 4 1 0 0 3 0 1 2 600 0 600 0
253 253 5 a5 248 3 461 1 4 2 0 0 3 2 6 830 0 830 0
254 254 8 56 215 3 629 3 4 0 3 2 3 2 3 931 0 931 0
255 255 1 48 106 3 301 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 465 0 465 0
Total 5244 |17114|43459| 833 (96927 772 | 279 | 238 | 234 | 306 | 313 | 321 765 | 166805 0 166805 0

Place :: Priyadarshini College of Engineering & Technology, NELLORE

Date:: 15.06.2012
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Chief Executive Officer,
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